beeaccess.com  |  561•616•9003
© 2026 Bee Access Products All Rights Reserved.  Rev C
Bee Access offers high-performance wire rope, hardware and accessories specifically designed
for both temporary and permanent suspended scaffolding, ensuring long-lasting durability and
reliable performance.
The highest-quality wire rope on
the market, engineered for superior
performance & long service. All of

•	 Rated Capacity: 3.25 - 4.25 Ton
•	 Grade: 6
Shackles
WIRE ROPE, HARDWARE
& ACCESSORIES
beeaccess.com  |  561•616•9003
© 2026 Bee Access Products All Rights Reserved.  Rev C
WIRE ROPE, HARDWARE
& ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
8.3MM WIRE ROPE
M526-1 CLIMB-ME Wire Rope, 8.3mm 5x26, 1ft
M526-5000 CLIMB-ME Wire Rope, 8.3mm 5x26, 5000ft
WRI108-BS CLIMB-ME Wire Rope, 8.3mm 5x26, 5000ft
WRI108-BS-CC CLIMB-ME Wire Rope, 8.3mm 5x26, 1ft
FWRCL-1083-35-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 35ft
FWRCL-1083-100-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 100ft
FWRCL-1083-125-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 125ft
FWRCL-1083-150-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 150ft
FWRCL-1083-175-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 175ft
FWRCL-1083-200-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 200ft
FWRCL-1083-250-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 250ft
FWRCL-1083-300-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 300ft
FWRCL-1083-350-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, TB Eye, 350ft
FWRCL-1083-400-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, FL Eye, 400ft
FWRCL-1083-500-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, FL Eye, 500ft
FWRCL-1083-600-T CLIMB-ME Wire Rope Assy, FL Eye, 600ft
1/4” WIRE ROPE
WR025-1 CLIMB-ME Wire Rope, 1/4in 6x19, 1ft
THIMBLE
HW-HDTHI-1_4 Thimble, HD, Galv, Import, 1/4in